
NA - Not
        Applicable

FinishLampSeries

40 - 1 x 14 Watt / G5
41 - 1 x 24 Watt HO / G5

S - Surface 19 - Painted Anodized
 Aluminum

21 - Painted White
22 - Painted Custom

 Color

OptionsVoltage

DM - Specify Dimming Ballast
Consult The Factory

EM - Fluorescent Emergency,
Battery - Remote

Other  

U - 120-277 V
1 - 120 V
2 - 220-240 V
3 - 277 V

Style Length

26"

1821 S 26NA

410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.

Diffuser

10.5"

Mounting
267mm

10.5"

Mounting
267mm

8.0"
203mm

5.0"
126mm

Lamp Location
(Lamp By Others)

Plastic anchors with
# 8 wood screw or
toggle bolt with screw
(By Others) (2)

26.0"
660mm

10.0"
254mm

Back Plate

Ballast Location

Lamp Location 
(Lamp By Others)

Front Exstrusion

2" x 3" Vertically Oriented
Junction Box 
(By Others)

Reflector

Line of Finished Ceiling / Wall

PERSPECTIVE VIEW
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